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80 x 235’ Heated Indoor Show Arena
with high performance footing

Heatedlounge viewing area with free WiFi
Chagrin Valley Farms is Northeast Ohio’s leading equestrian
center conveniently located near the lovely village of Chagrin

Falls and 30 minutes from downtown Cleveland sports, theater,
museums and numerous shopping centers and dining options.
Under new ownership, the farm has undergone major renovations
indoors and outdoors.

Chagrin Valley Farms offers:

= Holiday day camps for horse lovers and summer weeklong
camp sessions (June through August) with riding lessons,
horse care and educational non-riding sessions

= Group, private and semi-private hunt seat riding lessons for
adults as well as teens and children from age 4 and up

= Horse show competition for rated and schooling hunter/
jumpers, academy shows for newcomers to the sport and
dressage horse shows

= Boarding at our 85 acre facility that includes two indoor arenas
and multiple outdoor riding rings
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HUNTER SCHOOLING SERIES

January 5 2019
February 2, 2019
March 2, 2019
April 6, 2019
May 4, 2019
*June 1, 2019

JUMPER & ACADEMY SCHOOLING SERIES

January 6, 2019
February 3, 2019
March 3, 2019
April 7, 2019
May 5 2019
*June 2, 2019

DRESSAGE SCHOOLING SHOWS
Dressage Entry at www.chagrinvalleyfarms.com
January 27, 2019
February 24, 2019
*March 31, 2019

* SERIES CHAMPION & RESERVE
will be awarded at our final show

~ OPHA and WPaPHA Rated ~
~ MHJA and Up & Over Rated~


http://www.chagrinvalleyfarms.com/
http://www.chagrinvalleyfarms.com/

SHOWDATE

HORSE'S NAME

NUMBER

RIDER#1 PHONE
RIDER#2 PHONE
OWNER PHONE
CLASS NUMBERS ENTERED, PLEASE SPECIFY WHICH RIDER
Rider1 Rider 2
PLEASE CHECKONE:CHILD ADULT PROFESSIONAL
Rider 1Rider2 Rider 1Rider2 Rider 1Rider2

Iherebyentertheabovelisted horsesatmyownriskandsubjecttoallrulesandregulations ofthe Chagrin Valley Farms Horse Show. | furtheragree thatifanydamage
beoccasioned, orlossoccurtothe horsesexhibited, toanyvehicle, article orpersonwhich Imaysendwithsuch horses, Iwillmake noclaimagainst CVFLLC or 9250 E
Washington LLC; hereinafterreferredtoas “CHAGRIN VALLEY FARMS”. | hereby grant Chagrin Valley Farms and parties designated by itthe irrevocable right to use my (or
my minor child's) photograph or likeness of me (or likeness of my child) in photographs taken forweb site usage, advertising, ad display and editorial use, without
restrictions astochanges, alterations and/or distortions. | fully release these parties from any and all claims and causes of action that| may have now or inthe future
relatingtomyvoluntary submissionof photos of myself (ormy child), includingandwithoutlimitation, claimsforlibel orinvasion of privacy. lam notbeing compensated
by anyone. | have read this release and fully understand its content.

OWNER SIGNATURE

PRE-ENTRY FEES

OWNER ADDRESS POST-ENTRY FEES

GROUNDS FEE $20.00
OWNER EMAIL STABLING
RIDER SIGNATURE TACK STALL(S)

(Parent or Guardian if under 18)

HAUL-INFEE xdays=
RIDER ADDRESS
BEDDING x bags=
RIDER EMAIL TOTAL
TRAINER PAID
TRAINER EMAIL BALANCE

# of people splitting tack stall(s)

MAIL ENTRIES TO: CVF, P.O. BOX 714, CHAGRIN FALLS, OHIO 44022
Hay and bedding orders must be received by 1:00 pm for next day delivery

*Restocking fee $2.00/bag

CHAGRIN VALLEY FARMS (440)-543-7233
9250 WASHINGTON STREET
CHAGRIN FALLS, OHIO 44023



. Warm Up
. Very Green Hunter 2°3”-2°6”

. Very Green Hunter 2°37-2°6”

. Very Green Under Saddle

. Warm Up 2°6”

. Low Childrens/Adult Hunter 2’6"

. Low Childrens/Adult Hunter 2’6"

. Low Childrens/Adult Eq. O/F 2°6” (Challenge Medal)
. Low Childrens/Adult Under Saddle

. Low Childrens/Adult Equitation on the Flat

Chagrin Valley Farms
Hunter Schooling Show

Saturdays: January 5, 2019 February 2, 2019 March 2, 2019
June 1, 2019

April 6,2019  May 4, 2019

8:00 am start

. Warm Up 18~

Hopeful Hunter 18”

Hopeful Hunter 18”

Hopeful Hunter Under Saddle
Warm Up 2°-2°3”
Suitable Hunter 2°-2°3”
Suitable Hunter 2°-2°3”
Suitable Hunter Under Saddle
Novice 2°-23”

. Novice 27-2°3”

. Novice Eq. O/F (Schooling Rider Medal)

. Challenge Medal 2°-2°3” (Children/Adult)
. Novice Hunter Under Saddle

. Novice Equitation on the Flat

. Warm Up

233”_236”
Special Hunter 2°37-2°6”

. Special Hunter 2°3”-2°6”

Special Hunter Under Saddle
2’3’7_2’6’7

29.

30.

31.

32.
*33.
*34.
*35.
*36.
*37.
*38.

39.
*40.
*41.

42.
*43.
*44,

45.
*46.
*47.
*48.
*49.
*50.
*51.
*52.

53.
*54.
*55.

SATURDAY SCHEDULE CONTINUED

Warm Up 2297 -3
Low Hunter 2°97-3’
Low Hunter 2°97-3°
Low Hunter Under Saddle

Children/Adult Hunter 2°97-3°
Children/Adult Hunter 2°97-3°
Children/Adult Eq. O/F

Fox Smith/NAHRA Medal
Children/Adult Hunter Under Saddle
Children/Adult Equitation on the Flat
Warm Up 2°,2’3” and 2°6”
Childrens Pony Hunter O/F
Childrens Pony Hunter O/F
Childrens Pony Eq. O/F

Childrens Pony Hunter Under Saddle
Childrens Pony Equitation on the Flat
Warm Up 2

Limit Rider 2’

Limit Rider 2’

Limit Rider Eq. O/F (Schooling Rider Medal)
Limit Rider Hunter Under Saddle
Limit Rider Equitation on the Flat
Short Stirrup Hunter 2’

Short Stirrup Hunter 2’

Short Stirrup Eq. O/F

Short Stirrup Hunter Under Saddle
Short Stirrup Hunter Equitation on the Flat



Chagrin Valley Farms
Jumper & Academy Schooling Show

Sundays: January 6, 2019 February 3, 2019 March 3, 2019
June 2, 2019

April 7, 2019 May 5, 2019
8:00 am start

*56. Beginner Jumper 2°37-2°6”

*57. Beginner Jumper 2°37-2°6”

*58. Beginner Jumper 2°37-2°6”

59. Training Jumper 2°9”

60. Training Jumper 2°9”

61. Training Jumper 2°9”

*62. Intermediate Childrens/Adult Jumper 3’

*63. Intermediate Childrens/Adult Jumper 3’

*64. Intermediate Childrens/Adult Jumper 3’

65. Schooling Jumper 3’-3°3”

66. Schooling Jumper 3’-3°3”

67. Schooling Jumper 3’-3°3”

*68. Low Childrens/Adult Jumper 3°3”

*69. Low Childrens/Adult Jumper 3°3”

*70. Low Childrens/Adult Jumper 3°3”

~~ COURSE CHANGE ~~

71. Leadline

72. Walk/Trot/Canter Pleasure  (non-jumping division)
73. Walk/Trot/Canter Equitation (non-jumping division)
74. Walk/Trot Pleasure (non-jumping division)
75. Walk/Trot Equitation (non-jumping division)
76. Warm Up Walk/Trot Crosspoles

*77. Walk/Trot Crosspoles

*78. Walk/Trot Crosspoles

*79. Walk/Trot Pleasure

*80

81
*82
*83

. Walk/Trot Equitation on the Flat
. Warm up Walk/Trot/Canter Crosspoles

Walk/Trot/Canter Crosspoles
Walk/Trot/Canter Crosspoles

*84. Walk/Trot/Canter Pleasure

*85

. Walk/Trot/Canter Equitation on the Flat

SUNDAY SCHEDULE CONTINUED

86. Warm Up 18”

87. Walk/Trot/Canter 18”

88. Walk/Trot/Canter 18”

89. Walk/Trot/Canter Pleasure

90. Walk/Trot/Canter Equitation on the Flat
91. Warm Up 2

92. Childrens/Adult 2’

93. Childrens/Adult 2’

94. Childrens/Adult Rider Under Saddle
95. Children’s/Adult Rider Equitation on the Flat
96. Warm Up 2°-2°3”

97. Suitable Hunter 2°-2°3”

98. Suitable Hunter 2°-2°3”

99. Suitable Hunter Under Saddle

*Denotes OPHA rated divisions

Please be mindful of rider and horse suitability to academy divisions.
NO schooling after 10:00 pm & NO lunging in show ring at anytime.
Pre-Entry fee - $12.00 per class and must be received by 12:00pm

on the Friday before the show, with payment for all classes entered.
Open checks will not be accepted for pre-entry prices. Scratched
horses will be charged a $15.00 scratch fee.

Post-Entry fee - $14.00 per class and will be charged for all classes
entered or added after 12:00pm on the Friday before the show.
Grounds Fee - $20 per horse will be charged.

Trailer-in Fee - $20 per horse per day will be charged for haul-ins.
Hay & Bedding — Will be charged at market price plus labor cost.
Stabling is $20 per day, $40 overnight, $60 for the weekend regardless
of arrival and departure times. Please call (440) 543-7233 in advance
for reservations. Stabling is limited. Reservations will have priority.




